ESD Fluid Handling
Systems
User guide
ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING    |     REV. A 08/20
1
ESD FLUID HANDLING SYSTEMS
User Guide   |  Rev. A 08/20  |  Entegris, Inc.
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Maximum
reel length
Maximum
resistance
per length
Maximum
resistance
per length
Tubing
size
Tubing
pull
limits
Tubing
weight*
ESDT250-047 0.250" 0.047" 0.156" 1.5" 2500' 3.1E+08
ohms/m
9.5E+07
ohms/ft
1/4" 45 lbs 0.03 lbs/ft
ESDT375-062 0.375" 0.062" 0.251" 2.0" 5000' 7.0E+07
ohms/m
2.1E+07
ohms/ft
3/8" 91 lbs 0.06 lbs/ft
ESDT500-062 0.500" 0.062" 0.376" 2.3" 4000' 6.9E+06
ohms/m
2.1E+06
ohms/ft
1/2" 127 lbs 0.08 lbs/ft
ESDT750-062 0.750" 0.062" 0.626" 9.0" 1500' 4.2E+06
ohms/m
1.3E+06
ohms/ft
3/4" 200 lbs 0.13 lbs/ft
ESDT1000-062 1.000" 0.062" 0.876" 11.0" 750' 6.0E+06
ohms/m
1.8E+06
ohms/ft
1" 273 lbs 0.17 lbs/ft
ESDT1250-075 1.250" 0.075" 1.100" 12.5" 500' 3.3E+06
ohms/m
1.0E+06
ohms/ft
1 1/4" 413 lbs 0.26 lbs/ft